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Gonhl
Schwarzmann

Burkart
Dannheimer
Weber
Bamberger
Schwarzmann
Fetzer

Spettel
Spettel
Spettel

Krapf
Hagspiel
Burkart
Schwarzmann
Waibel

Pfister

Radler
Schwarzmann
Lingenhdl
Spettel
Hagspiel
Radler
Krombholz
Gehring
Baldauf
Schneider
Hagspiel
Mdaller

Fetzer

Joérg
Schwarzmann
Lichtensteiger
Ziegler
Hagspiel
Wegscheider
Jurschick
Fellner
Klessinger
Jurschick
Gormiller
Dannheimer

VORNAME
Angelika

Rita
Johanna

Ulrich
Hans
Ludwig
Hermann
Markus
Markus
Sylvia
Manfred
Bettina
Georg
Stefanie
Marius
Hans-Peter
Herbert
Hermann
Martin
Lisa
Fridl
Maria
Peter
Gustl
Lilly
Meinrad
Rimbert
Monika
Daniela
Selina
Andreas
Maria
Maria
Paula
Martin
Margret
Florian
Joachim
Miriam
Gerhard
Max
Patrick
Senzi

AWPMWA  Blattl
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1

1,7
2,1
4,2
4,6
5,1
5,2
6,2
8,2
9,0
12,6
12,6
12,6
14,2
15,2
15,2
17,5
20,9
21,8
22,5
26,9
28,0
28,3
28,8
28,9
32,6
34,6
35,8
37,5
38,4
40,8
41,4
46,6
49,7
51,1
53,2
57,1
57,9
60,6
87,0
114,6
121,0
132,3
136,2
206,8
237,0
330,0

Blattl
7,1
11,6
15,6
12,9
7,3
39,4
9,3
13,9
11,9
15,9
34,2
21,1
31,9
30,5
16,4
27,0
82,2
51,7
29,2
31,2
28,7
72,0
67,8
37,9
64,6
39,4
45,7
40,6
66,5
51,8
60,7
52,0
68,6
104,2
74,4
69,3
58,3
63,5
118,7
178,8
136,1
177,9
169,0
262,3

Blattl
18,4
13,9
19,4
16,6
16,3
49,7
13,8
14,1
13,8
17,4
39,9
26,1
35,5
36,5
29,9
35,7

52,0
30,7
32,6
29,0
79,2
84,6
39,8
72,3
57,3
51,0
70,3
79,0
60,0
86,6
53,3
74,1

93,2
71,7

65,2

Blattl
18,6
19,0
23,1
18,4
17,2
72,2
14,7
15,4
15,2
18,0
434
28,0
49,2
427
31,2
49,4

55,2
33,3
34,6
57,0
80,9

46,3
85,8
84,3
51,1
72,0
72,1
54,1
75,1
79,8

73,9



Blattl
24,6
20,2
24,2
21,4
20,7
75,7
15,6
20,9
18,7
22,6
49,6
29,8
55,7
49,4
33,4
56,2

63,0
43,9
42,0
59,1
86,3

73,5
89,8
98,3
51,8
90,8
84,6
60,0
97,6
83,6

86,8

AUFNDATUM

01.02.2023 W
15.03.2023 M
05.04.2023 W
07.12.2022 W
22.02.2023 M
15.03.2023 M
01.03.2023 M
02.11.2022 M
19.10.2022 M
19.10.2022 M
26.10.2022 M
11.01.2023 M
11.01.2023 W
01.02.2023 M
22.03.2023 W
19.10.2022 M
23.11.2022 W
18.01.2023 M
07.12.2022 M
04.01.2023 M
11.01.2023 M
08.02.2023 M
01.03.2023 W
22.03.2023 M
01.02.2023 W
07.12.2022 M
08.02.2023 M
26.10.2022 W
18.01.2023 M
22.02.2023 M
08.06.2022 W
15.03.2023 W
08.02.2023 W
23.11.2022 M
02.11.2022 W
22.03.2023 W
14.12.2022 W
07.12.2022 M
04.01.2023 W
01.02.2023 M
22.03.2023 M
02.11.2022 W
23.11.2022 M
01.03.2023 M
09.11.2022 M
30.11.2022 W

Schiitzenkonigin

Wurstkénigin
Brezenkonigin

Jugendkonigin
Wurstkonigin

Brezenkdnigin



